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KEY CHESAPEAKE RAY WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS
The following distributors can provide ray to their markets.

Blackburn Seafood

19929 North Carolina Highway 210
Rocky Point, NC 28457

Contact: Bret Blackburn

Tel: 910-675-3474, Ext. 114
E-Mail: clf@blackburnseafood.com

L. D. Amory & Co., Inc.

101 S. King St.

P.O. Box 518

Hampton, VA 23669

Contact: Meade Amory

Tel: 757-722-1915

E-Mail: meade@amorysaefood.com

Plitt Company Premium Seafood
1455 West Willow Street
Chicago, IL 60622

Contact John Livaditis
Tel:773-661-5146
Fax:773-842-3943

E-Mail: john@plittco.com

Pro Fish

1900 Fennwick Street, N.E.
Washington, DC 20002

Contact: Tim Lydon or Glenn Casten
Tel: 202-329-6604

E-Mail: vgcasten@oceanpro.com

Prime Seafood LLC

9814 Kensington parkway
Kensington, MD 20895

Contact: Jim Chambers

Tel: 301-949-7778

E-Mail: sales@primeseafood.com
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Rhee Bros., Inc.

9505 Berger Rd.

Columbia, MD 21046

Contact: Stephen Choi, Purchasing
Tel: 410-381-9000

Fax: 410-381-4989

E-Mail: ckchoi@rheebros.com

Sam Rust Seafood, Inc.

P. O. Box 9760

Hampton, VA 23610

620 Regional Drive
Hampton, VA 23661
Contact: Dan Barton

Tel: 757-838-7200

Fax: 757-838-8712
E-Mail: dan@samrust.com

Scandia Seafood

260A Secaucus Road
Secaucus, NJ 07094
Contact: David Cooper

Tel: 201-422-0777

Fax: 201-422-0888

E-Mail: coop260a@aol.com

Seafoodspecialties

345 West First Street

South Boston, MA 02127

Contact: Hannah Edelman

Tel; 617-464-3474

E-Mail: hrwedelman@seafoodspecialties.biz

U.S. Food Service

1224 Diamond Springs Road
Virginia Beach, VA 23509

Contact: Jeff Brown

Tel: 757-363-1235

Fax: 757-363-1577

E-Mail: Jeffrey.brown@usfood.com




